0C40 1 133HS 00G:1 -37VOS _ IHOIIM
v 211SP|d ‘|PI8W ‘POOM
._. _ o4 P VINILYW _‘.__Uam“—.Q _H.Q _l—l
€1 NOZVWY QAddv
‘NOILdI¥OS3a $20C°90C0 aladsiey’3 INMY3Q
NOISIATY 3lva JANLYNDIS INVYN

CLOWY

“ON OMA / 439WNN L3Vd

WWYIOOT NI 33V IHOIEIM
SIFLEAWMTIW NI 38V SNOISNIWIA
-Q3H123dS ISIMAFHLO SSTTINN




W QF'4S | ;08I0 AlSJDS

¥8¢9

0z 40 7 133HS 005:1 31V0S _ IHOEM
d,
v 211s0[d ‘|OleW ‘POOM L
HsPIa 1o P TVIHILYW _‘.__Uam“—.Q _H.Q _l—l i‘___A.__.d.._—.
el NOZIVWY QAddv
NOILI¥IS$3a $202°90°20 osdsiod3  NMVaAQ
NOISIAZY 3lva TANLYNOIS E
C1IOWY WAYEOOTN NI 33 LHOEM
N
& -
> Y yeqee
|
|
q N N
5 S
S 000¢ S
608S¢
v

Do AlB]JDS



02 40 € 133HS oost 31ws | HOIM
1A% olso|d ‘|jolew ‘PoOoOM Q n__ Q_ mmw._.
) AVINLYW [gle] m”—. -H. .|—l n..__..—.
. 3
€L NOZIVWY aAddY
INOILIOSIA 5202'9020 oldsiBy3  NMVAQ
NOISIATY dlva FANLYNDIS IWVYN

C1IOWY WINVIDOTIN NI 38¥ IHOIM
N O / 3NN L4 SYALIAITIW NI 33V SNOISNIWI

*@31H103dS ISIMIFHLO SSTINN

065¢

1

0€ce
ocve

cL6l

ocye

¢8Sve

A\

00c!L

00c!L

0592

0slce

00c1

00C L

6085¢

¥8C9

uolLPPUNO)



02 40 ¥ 133HS 005:1 :31%25 _ JIHOIM z |
1A% 2l1sp|d ‘[olBaW ‘POOM
HsPIA IO} P TVIALYW _‘.__Uam“—.Q _H.Q _l—l - - -
3
€1 NOZVYWY =
NOILJI¥OS3Ia §202'90°20 aiedsieyd  INMVAQ w U unaol @
NOISIATY alva JANLYNDIS INVYN m
C1IOWY WAYEOOTN NI 33 LHOEM
B3G69
U L
/’
punolb
i /58T i yEGEE
q _ _ _ _ _ _
[
. * \I .. \] 3 E. a . . o
g jan
- w P .
o
~N
E - i N
(@)
! / o~
T _
. (w9z~)

SUOISUBWIP



0240 § 133HS oost 31ws | HOIIM z
o
A o1s|d ‘JoleW ‘POOM deirdndi mﬁw._.
AVINILYW 0 - : it §
g 1
€l NOZVWY AAddY
NOWLI¥O$I 52009020 oiedsioy3  NMvaQ
NOISIATY dlva FANLYNDIS IWVYN
C1IOWY WINVEOOTN NI 38V IHOEM
. SHZLIWITTIW NI 38V SNOISNAWIQ
“ON OMA/ 33IWNN 13vd *@31H103dS ISIMIFHLO SSTINN

0SYEX84X86 96pUQ odoi Joj WDST €10WY sbpuq adoi € OWY




UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

AMO13

DRAWN

E.Reispere

02.06.2025

APPV'D|

i Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

AMAZON 13

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50

SHEET 6 OF 20




dimensions

1 i ~ )

-] o %
(=7

o 7
<9

<>

~O (=7

°° 8 E
D4 |

(=7
| )
< <>
o (=7

_ por | I T

|

[}

50

° ground

300

670

e ,

concrete

! @ 500

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO-
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM AMO13
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| E.Reispere 02.06.2025 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD AMAZON 13
& m
T'F‘ T' t' t (&N} MATERIAL: .
T{’PP ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: [ scae 10 SHEET 7 OF 20




ITEM PART NUMBER

1 |AMOO3 105x210 Post 1

AMOO3 105x210 Post 2

AMOO03 105x150 Tala 1

AMOO03 105x210 Post 4

AMOO3 105x150 Tala 2

2
3
4 |AMOO3 105x210 Post 3
5
6
8

AMOO03 105x150 Tala 4

10 |AMO0O3 climbing wall 2

11 |AMOO3 rope net

12 |AM013-AMO003 climbing wall 1

13 |AM0O13-003 105x150 Tala 3

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE W KILOGRAMM AMO13
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| E.Reispere 02.06.2025 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD AMAZON 13
‘E':‘ Ti t- ta o MATERIAL: .
T ptiptap wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 8 OF 20




attaching groundfixing to the post

AMO03 105x210 Post 1\

Mé Nut cover

L
\\a\\@
-f“\@/\i?

5,5x65 DIN7504-K
JMé Nut cover cap

50
\\

G_

~
N

/900mm metal groundfixing

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

AMO13

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| E.Reispere 02.06.2025 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD AMAZON 13
T' t' t o MATERIAL: A
ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 9 OF 20




attaching Tala to the post

10x160 screw DIN571 ' i
washer M10 DIN9021 \]T
= ,,,

GLX35x1-3
\@99

AMOO03 105x150 Tala =2

AMO03 105x210 Post

DETAIL F

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

AMO13

DRAWN

E.Reispere

02.06.2025

APPV'D|

i Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

AMAZON 13

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50

SHEET 10 OF 20




washer M10 DIN9021
10x160 screw DIN571

GLX35x1-3

AMOO03 105x150 Tala 1

AMO03 105x150 Tala 4

AMO03 105x210 Post 2

DETAIL H

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

AMO13

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| E.Reispere 02.06.2025 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) AMAZON 13
1‘,‘.5 T- t- t o MATERIAL: .
T{’PP ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 11 OF 20




w

attaching support beams to the walls

support beam

M12 Nu’rcovercop/@/‘\ Y-
M10 Nut DIN985
M10 Washer DIN9054
M12 Nut cover

AMO13 climbing walll

M10x80 bolt DIN603

UP side

support beam

wall

T (0110
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM AMO ] 3
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN E.Reispere 02.06.2025 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) AMAZON 13

‘F} i - ¥ MATERIAL:
'Tri"’PP Tlptl ptapg” " wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 12 OF 20




attaching climbing grip to the wall

M8x55 bolt DIN603

AMO13 climbing wall

Climbing grip square(big)

Climbing grip square(small)

J

M8x16 barrel nut

0
0
DIVENSIONS ARE N MILLMETERS PART NUMBER / DG NO
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM AMO ] 3
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

DRAWN| E.Reispere 02.06.2025 DESCRIPTION:

APPVD) AMAZON 13

MATERIAL:

i Tiptiptap™

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:50

SHEET 13 OF 20




w

attaching climbing wall to the post

DETAIL N

M12 Nut cover cap

MT10 Nut DIN985
M10 Washer DIN?054
/ M12 Nut cover

M12 Nut cover

10x70 screw DINS71
M12 Nut cover cap

M10 Washer DIN?054

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM AMO13
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| E.Reispere 02.06.2025 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD AMAZON 13
MATERIAL:

i Tiptiptap™

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50

SHEET 14 OF 20




M10x80 bolt DIN603

AMOO wall

AMOO support beam for bridge

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054
M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover cap

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

AMO13

DRAWN| E.Reispere

02.06.2025

APPV'D|

i Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

AMAZON 13

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:100

SHEET 15 OF 20




AMO11 climbing walll

6 x 40 Woodscrew

AMO11 support beam lower

AMO11 cover strip

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

AMO13

DRAWN

E.Reispere

02.06.2025

APPV'D|

i Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

AMAZON 13

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:100

SHEET 16 OF 20




attaching ropes

é

rope

rope

washer M10 DIN9021
M10 Nut DIN985
GLX35x1-3

GLX35x1-3
M10 Nut DIN985
washer M10 DIN9021

105x150 Tala

105x210 Post
o o /
. A%rope

-

™

ANE

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: bART NUMBER / DWG NO:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM AMO13
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| E.Reispere 02.06.2025 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD AMAZON 13
& m
‘rlr‘; T' t' t (&N} MATERIAL: .
T{’PP ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: [ scae 10 SHEET 17 OF 20




C

attaching ropes to the climbing wall

AMOO climbing wall

M12 Nut cover cap

M10 Nut DIN985
M10 Washer DIN9054

M12 Nut cover

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

AMO13

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

DRAWN

E.Reispere

02.06.2025

APPV'D|

DESCRIPTION:

AMAZON 13

i Tiptiptap™

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50

SHEET 18 OF 20




AMOO07 foundation

ground

1200mm metal groundfixing

Reinforcement

concrete

300

\

930

630

/
[ [
;| )
v v
o
Wi
[/

£ &

| kg |

E

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO-

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM AMO14

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN E.Reispere 29.10.2024 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD AMAZONE 14
F
f-ﬂ T- t- t o MATERIAL: .
TI"PP ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: | scate 100 SHEET 6 OF 9




AMOO03 foundation

ground 3
|
B B - - | | ] -
900mm metal groundfixing
\ 8
™
concrete |
[ ] [ ] '9
o O
[ ) [l
[ ] [ ]
\ ! ! ]
I I
[N ) [
A
E g ]
- @ 500
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WG AREIN (LOCRAMM AMO1 4
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN E.Reispere 29.10.2024 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D AMAZONE 14
‘F'e’ T' t" t i) MATERIAL: -
TP ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4

TAp

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:100 SHEET 7 OF ¢




6140 | 133HS

06:1 :31VOS IHOIEIM

144

300U} SUDZIo|

‘NOILdIIOS3d

deydndi]

i)
4

¥20C'80'6C

Jeby’|

NMVYdd

LOOWY

:9pOD JoNpold

dlva

FANLYNDIS

JWVN

WWYIOOT NI 38V IHOIEIM
SYFLEWMTIW NI 38V SNOISNIWIA
-@3H123dS ISIMAFHLO SSTINN




Mé Nut cover

5,5)(65 D|N7504'K @ Mé NU.I. cover
Mé Nut cover CGD\N\/ © 5,5x65 DIN7504-K
. \/
- ® \// @/Mé Nut cover cap
o @ N
©
\x 1200mm metal groundfixing
| AMO07
DRAWN I Agar 29.08.2024 PECRPTION:

Tarzans tfrack

L2 Tiptiptap®

A4

WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:15

SHEET 5 OF 19




6140 9 133HS 0€:L :3IvOS IHOIEIM z

dy,

i odeydndi] R

YOI} SUDZIO|
¥20C'80°6C Jeby’| NMV¥a
NOILI¥OSI
ava JNLYNDIS e
/O0WY VWAVEDOTH NI 38 IHOIM

SYFLEWMTIW NI 38V SNOISNIWIA
-@3H123dS ISIMAFHLO SSTINN

:9pOD JoNpold

L+ L FTIVOS

@ IvV14d

P°0YS

YCXIW HOg SPOBYS

1jog ®As 0gTXT L

Js

986NIQ $NU dOD pawop ZIW

MBIDSPOOM 0S X 9



140 L 133HS oot VoS | HOEM
d
1A% olso|d ‘|jolew ‘PoOoOM Qm n__ Q_ mﬁw._.
AVINLYW [gle] . : ri |
.
aAddY
NOLJ¥OS3a Y2001 08 oldsiBy3  NMVAQ
NOISIAZY alva JANLYNOIS NN

WINVEOOTY NI 33V IHOEM
. SYILIWITIW NI 38V SNOISNIWIQ
“ONOMA/ HFIWAN L3¥d }Q2HI03JS ISIMYTHLO SSTINN

1OA0D INN ZIW

* ¥G06NIQ TIW JBysom
| ZSNIQ M1 09ZXZ |

gW dpod J18A0D |nu

G86NIA 1NN 8W
QW 18A0D INU

dpD JIBA0CD INN T IW— |

gW dp2D JISA0D |Nnu

€E6NIA HOq OrX8W
QW J8A0D |NU

e-1XGEXT1O
LZGNId M3JOS 0/X01
LCO6NIA BYSOM QLW

d 1vi13ad

™

lo,



6140 8 133HS 0€:1 31vOS JIHOIEIM z L

ol odeydndi) L

3O0.J} SUDZID|
¥20C'80°6C Jeby| NMY3a a
NOILI¥O$3a
3va JANLYNOIS INVN
/O0WY WAYEOOTN NI 33 LHOEM

SYFLEWMTIW NI 38V SNOISNIWIA
-@3H123dS ISIMAFHLO SSTINN

:9pOD JoNpold

GlL:1 3VOS

1 1IV14d

o)
D o
- XGEXTO—=p100
L ZSNIQ M812S 09 [ X0 /
1Z06NIQ J8YSoM QW \Q
d
GlL:l 3TVDS
=
c-1xsex19-"2
Y €C6NIA Hog 08XT LW
LZ06NIQ Jaysom Z W



6140 6 133HS Sl 3VOS JIHOIEIM z L

dy,

i deydndl] L

00I| SUDZIO|
¥20C'80°6¢C JeBY| NMV3a
NOILJI¥OS3Ia

dlva FANLYNDIS JWVN

ROOE{ WWYIOOT NI 38V IHOIEIM

, SYILIAITIW NI 33V SNOISNIWI
SPOo PnPold {G3HID3ds IIMITHIO SSTINN

o]

dub Big \o_c@ BIq
d

NU [BUBG 9 | X8W
=
€09NIA HOg GGX8W

GlL:C VDS

’ 2 Iv14d




61 40 01 133HS

Sl 3VOS IHOIEIM

144

~deydndij

300U} SUDZIo|

€09NIA HOg O8X0LW

¥20C'80°6¢C JeBY| NMV3a
‘NOILdI¥OS3a
3lva JANLYNDIS INVN
LOOWY |
OO 19NPoId :Q314103dS ISIMITHLO SSTINN
=]
U ®
m -
do2 18A0D NN ZIW —ag : a
G84NIA NN O LW ——== o
¥S06NIQ JBYSOM OLW—"",
JOAOD NN N_E\@
d




6140 11 133HS 0g:1 3108 IHOIIM z |
dy,
vy ~deydndl] By
] = M li
3ODJ} SUDZIO|
¥20T'80°62 1By NMVAQ j J
NOILI¥O$3a
ava JANLYNOIS ETN
/O0WY WVIOOTI NI 38V IHOBM
505 15001 SYTLIWITIW NI F3V SNOISNIWIA
OPO2 49NPO1d :QIHIDdS ISIMITHIO SSTINN

GlL:1 F3VOS

e
" IvV13d ) .
o /'
|
GlL:L I3MVOS :
MBIDSPOOM 06 X 9

1IVLAd

VR ==

MBIDSPOOM 06 X 9
gL 1 IIVOS

IV14d .\-‘v

%%%@%%%%%%%%%%%%%

MBIDOSPOOM Q6 X 9




6140 1 133HS 0€:1 :37vOS IHOIEM z
dy,
v i

odeydndi]  Bin J

V_OO._._. mC_UN.:U._. ¥20C'80°6C Jeby’| NMV¥a J

‘NOILdI3Os3Ia
dalva JANLYNDIS JWVN
LOOWY I SHLITIN N Y SNOSNANG
. a9 *d3H1D3dS ISIMITHLO SSIINN

A

@

Q

%4

W _

o} w ‘ . \&

\.l A

z 4

- @

MBIDSPOOM 06 X 9 . w

oo %

Jox
y

\A\

OL: L 3IvDS vA
(<4
AIvV14d 6\
8
(2]
Q
B
9




6140 €1 133HS

0g:1 3108 IHOIIM
dy,
vy ~deydndl] By
] = M li
YOI} SUDZIO|
¥20C'80°6C Jeby’| NMV¥a
NOILI¥O$3a
ava JANLYNOIS ETN
/O0WY VWAVEDOTH NI 38 IHOIM
505 15001 SYTLIWITIW NI F3V SNOISNIWIA
OPO2 49NPO1d :QIHIDdS ISIMITHIO SSTINN

o)

Ol -1l VOIS

" AIvV134d

OL -1 JFTVOS

TIV14d

MBIDSPOOM 0G X 9




GLX35x1-3—

(@)
L
a
<
Q
2

DETAIL o

SCALE 1:10

M12 Nut cover cap
M10 Nut DIN985
M10 Washer DIN?054

M12 Nut cover

Through the
panel is the
samellll

AMO07

Tarzans track

A4

29.08.2024

|.Agar




614061 133HS §€:1 FTVOS IHOIEIM

144

deydndi]  Gon

300U} SUDZIo|

‘NOILdIIOS3d

¥20C'80'6C

Jeby’|

NMVYdd

dlva

FANLYNDIS

JWVN

LOOWY

:9pOD JoNpold

WWYIOOT NI 38V IHOIEIM
SYFLEWMTIW NI 38V SNOISNIWIA
-@3H123dS ISIMAFHLO SSTINN

€09NId Ho9 Ol _wa/N@

GCINIQ 18ysom wE/I” Vi

986NIQ $NU dpd pawop @z\.

Ol -1 FTVOS

¢ 1IvV14d




6140 91 133HS [VAR=IL/ON IHOIEIM z

i deydndi]

00I| SUDZIO|
¥20C'80°6¢C JeBY| NMV3a
NOILJI¥OS3Ia

dlva FANLYNDIS JWVN

ROOE{ WWYIOOT NI 38V IHOIEIM

:29p02 JoNpol, SYFLEWMTIW NI 38V SNOISNIWIA
SpooEnpon -@3H123dS ISIMAFHLO SSTINN

Ol -1l VDS

°V13d

d
¢- _xmmiw\s A

LZGNId M®10s 0/X01

LZO6NIQ IBYSOM QLW




v

d

6140 £1 133HS

11 :31V0S IHOIEIM ﬁ—.f
o deydndi] L
20U} SUDZID | s V2028062 126y NMVAQ
/00WY , SSILANITIY N 3 SIS
0
GlL: | ATVDOS
3 7IV13d
m-_xmmvgo/u
€C6NId HOg 08X :27
[ C06NId I2YSOM 7| W

T

AN




6140 81 133HS

0€:1 31vOS

IHOIEIM

dy,
deydndl] L
3ODJ} SUDZIO|
¥20C'80°6¢C JeBY| NMV3a
NOILI¥O$3a
3va JANLYNOIS INVN
LOOWY |
OPO2 49NPO1d :Q3H103dS ISIMITHLO SSTINN
o)
q
MBIDSPOOM 06 X 9 ‘l“
v




AMO13 98x98x3450 beab for bridge
M12 Nut cover

M10 Washer DIN9054
M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

AMO13 rope bridge

washer M10 DIN9021
10x160 screw DIN571

\6 X 90 Woodscrew

AMO13-AMO07 climbing wall 1

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM AMO13
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| E.Reispere 02.06.2025 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) AMAZON 13

i Tiptiptap™

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50

SHEET 19 OF 20




AMO13 98x98x3450 beam for brige

washer M10 DIN9021

10x160 screw DIN5714

GLX35x1-3

\

AMO13-003 105x150 Tala 3/

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

AMO13

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| E.Reispere 02.06.2025 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) AMAZON 13
1‘,‘.5 T- t- t o MATERIAL: .
T{’PP ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 20 OF 20




AMO13 98x98x3450 beam for bridge

/6 x 80 Woodscrew

__~AMO13 bridge beam support

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

AMO13

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN  E.Reispere 18.08.2025 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D| AMAZON ] 3
f-'lf' Ti ti t a ol MATERIAL: .
Ch ptuplap wood, metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:500 SHEET 1 OF 1




6140 61 133HS OLL:L -FTVOS JIHOIEIM z L

i deydndi]

YOI} SUDZIO|
¥20C'80°6C Jeby’| NMV¥a
NOILI¥OSI
ava JNLYNDIS e
/O0WY VWAVEDOTH NI 38 IHOIM

SYFLEWMTIW NI 38V SNOISNIWIA

©pP02 jonpold -@3H123dS ISIMAFHLO SSTINN

*3|ged |e12W SY3 pUE J2UOISUS] Y} USSMID( Pa1eaJd S| UOIIIBUUO0D J198U04lS
e ‘Aem s1y1 u| "sauo snoinaud ay3 dejJaAo suiny 1xau ayl 1eyl Aem e yans uj 3|qed [eldw ayl uaysi v

"3|ged |e1awW Sululewal aY1 JJO IND pUE JBUOISUS] BY3 01 9|ged |eIdW 33 Yoeny '€

unJ 3|ged ay3 Jo 3|ppIw ay3 ul punoss
ay31 sayonoj AjaJeq 3 [11un a4n3onJis Jaysiy ay3 Jo weaq ay3 Uo Jauoisual 3yl YySnoJdyl a|qed |eraw ay3 ||nd ‘¢

*24N30NJ1S JOMO| 9Y3 JO Weaq 3yl 03 3|ged |e1aw ay3 Yoeny ‘I




Correct installation order

COUNTER PART @

BRAKE SPRING
%) : 3000
oo _,.._Aa_

T\

\V 4
S8
FINISH FRAME

START FRAME
PENDULUM
SEAT



min 1800mm

cable

min 350

ground

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

Seat on cable

DRAWN

E.Reispere

13.03.2025

APPV'D|

d  Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:20

SHEET 1 OF 1




, _ s
=IEs ; I@ o|0eo

Jloq Buyunow ayj usjsn4 @ a|qpo ayj} uapybiy @

usjse] usy)] ‘wnip ay] punoJle sSaull] OM] 1Sea| Je a|qeo ay)] delpp @ jloq Buyunow ayj sAoway @

Buluoisua} pup JUSWYIDYD 3D Jo 12pI0




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 6)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


